0 o .9 g ks

1.
12.
13.
14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.
24
23
23,
24,

Affilated No. : 1031170

ST. JOSEPH’S CONVENT SCHOOL

Khushrajpur Road, Nai Duniya Press Road, Piproli, Gwalior
Web : stjosephscunventschaolgwa!iof.in Email-ld : sjcgwl@gmail.com

School Code: 51142

SCHOLARS TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Sl No. 182

Name of the pupil :
Father's/Gaurdian's Name :
Mother's Name :
Nationality :

Wether the candidate belongs to schedule caste or
schedule tribe :

Date of first admission in the school with class :

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to
admission register (in figure) :

Class in which the pupil last studies (in figure) :

School/Board's Annual Examination last taken with
result :

Whether failed, if sp once/twice in the same class
(in figure) :

Subject Studied :
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class :

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School
Dues paid :

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of
such concession :

Total no. of working days :
Total no. of working days present :

Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(Detail may be Given) :

Games played or extra - curricularr activities in
which the pupil usually took part (Mention
achievement level therein) :

General conduct ;

Date of application for certificate :
Date of issue for certificate :
Reason of leaving the school :
Any other remarks :

/
Sig@;gf’ﬁass Teacher

A O LBhet
C b /  Principal
@ % : rent Se

~ Admission no: 74/20
RISHABH PAL
KAMAL KISHORE PAL
REKHA PAL
INDIAN

NO -

07/04/2020 CLASS: (1ST)
26/08/2013

3RD

PASSED

NO :

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS
YES

4TH

MARCH 2023

Fourth

NO

184
176

NO

NO

GOOD

04/04/2023

13/04/2023

REQUEST OF THE PARENTS
NO




