

## **ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL**

Khushrajpur Road, Nai Duniya Press Road, Piproli, Gwalior Web : stjosephsconventschoolgwalior.in Email-Id : sjcgwl@gmail.com Affilated No. : 1031170 School Code: 51142

## SCHOLARS TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

\$	SI No. 182	Admission no: 74/20
1.	Name of the pupil :	RISHABH PAL
2.	Father's/Gaurdian's Name :	KAMAL KISHORE PAL
3.	Mother's Name :	REKHA PAL
4.	Nationality :	INDIAN
5.	Wether the candidate belongs to schedule caste or schedule tribe :	NO
6.	Date of first admission in the school with class :	07/04/2020 CLASS: (1ST)
7.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to admission register (in figure) :	26/08/2013
8.	Class in which the pupil last studies (in figure) :	3RD
9.	School/Board's Annual Examination last taken with result :	PASSED
10.	Whether failed, if sp once/twice in the same class (in figure) :	NO
11.	Subject Studied :	ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, EVS
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	YES
13.	If so, to which class :	4TH Fourth
14.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School Dues paid :	MARCH 2023
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession :	NO
16.	Total no. of working days :	184
17.	Total no. of working days present :	176
18.	Whether NCC cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (Detail may be Given) :	NO
19.	Games played or extra - curricularr activities in which the pupil usually took part (Mention achievement level therein) :	NO
20.	General conduct :	GOOD
21.	Date of application for certificate :	04/04/2023
22.	Date of issue for certificate :	13/04/2023
23.	Reason of leaving the school :	REQUEST OF THE PARENTS
24.	Any other remarks :	NO

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked by

Principal

Principal St. Joseph's Convent Scher Piproli